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Patent Publication Application PCT International registration

number number number number number Assignee name

9182813 20140085194 14093035 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

9224248 20140016823 13962949 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

9262869 20140022249 13940270 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

9317136 20140191951 14152107 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

9530067 20150139508 14084630 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

9564075 20110157231 12967401 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

9690386 20130162525 13762405 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20090104993 12155685 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20100064213 12232022 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20100122176 12292186 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20110012827 12647397 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20110157015 12757046 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20120068538 12886521 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20120174152 12983842 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20120278716 13093860 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20120256959 13492918 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20140008496 13541766 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20130100140 13659925 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

NONE 20130054130 13662560 CYWEE GROUP LIMITED
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Patent

number

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

8441438

8552978

8847880

9534927

9760186

9798390

NONE

10037687

NONE

8578299

8578299

Publication

number

20130176218

20130178226

20130287294

20150065893

20140120894

20140132837

20180088775

20110163950

20110260968

20110248915

20140336989

20110175806

20150025840

20120114047

20160284210

20160157282

20120089949

20120089949

Application PCT
number number

13735072

13737012

13873402

14011734

14059614

14147590

15715242

12943934

13176771

13164790

14088452

13072794

13945930

13253993

15080817

14569847

12901372

12901372

International registration
number

0003

Assignee name

CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

CYWEE GROUP LIMITED

CYWEE GROUP LTD.

CYWEE GROUP LTD.

CYWEE GROUP LTD.

CYWEE GROUP LTD.

CYWEE GROUP LTD.

CYWEE GROUP LTD.

CYWEE GROUP LTD.

CYWEE MOTIONINC.

CYWEE SYSTEM LTD.

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH

INSTITITUTE

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
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Patent

number

8578299

8615136

9036920

Publication

number

20120089949

20120087540

20120087539

Application PCT International registration
number number number

12901372

12901361

12901339

0004

Assignee name

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
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